HIRE ONE UNIT OF TOYOTA ALTIS AUTO SJJ4OsOX

FROM JUNE 03, 2018 . JUNE 21, 2018 AT S$12O.OO PER DAY

TOTAL RENTAL DAYS - 18 DAYS X 5$120.00 PER DAY

CAR REGN NO, : SJJrlo8oX
SUB TOTAL

7% GST PAYABLE

s2,160.00

$2,160.00

$151.20

SINGAPORE DOLLARS IN WORDS AIVIOUNT PAYABLE $2,311.20

TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN AND CENTS TWENfi ONLY

'.- Y'!'. ,ISSICAUTO RENTAL PTE LTD
,/ SIN MING BOAO #01.08 ANNEXE BLOCK

, AMTECH BUILDJNG, SINGAPOFE 575624
_ 

/ TEL: (65) 65s3 35fi FAX: (65) 6553 3711/ EMAIL:r€servation@classlcauto,coln,sg

REMAL AGNEEMENT NO 77 7 3 8
COMPANY NO.: